2013 Occupational Therapist Expired License Listing

This information is presented in alphabetical order and is current as of July 1, 2013.

(* indicates the licensee informed the Board of the decision to not renew the Ohio license)
(# indicates the licensee is deceased)

License #

OT-006562
OT-007901
OT-005250
0OT-006420
OT-004369
OT-005087
0OT-000261
0OT-002398
OT-008093
OT-007398
OT-001517
OT-006045
* 0OT-001523
0OT-004334
* OT-006969
OT-000696
* OT-007388
OT-006454
OT-005684
OT-008080
* OT-004058
0OT-000122
OT-007313
* OT-000267

* OT-006710

Name

Adel, Sarah
Aldridge, Sarah
Alfred, Jane
Anand, Animesh
Anderson, Galil
Anderson, Kelly
Angel, Suzanne
Anson, Patricia
Austermiller, Karen
Bach, Julie

Bair, Angela

Bako, Josephine
Bard, Hope
Barrows, Catherine
Baxter, James
Beatty, Christopher
Beaudreau, Sarah
Beck, David

Beery, Melanie
Bisinger, Mary Beth
Bleakley, Jamie
Bohlen, Carole
Boiangiu, Chanah
Bolstad-Methfessel, Ardis

Bowen, Kendra

City
Charlestown
Coral Gables
Vienna
Monroe
Columbus
Twinsburg
Lorain
Mason
Tecumseh
Columbus
Bowling Green
Surfside
Hermitage
Brownsburg
Shaker Heights
Emeryville
Metairie
Munroe Falls
New Haven
Livonia
Petersburg
Cincinnati
Columbus
Dublin

West Chester

State

FL

Mi
OH
OH
OH
OH

Mi
OH
OH

FL
PA

OH
CA
LA
OH

Mi
Mi
OH
OH
OH
OH



License #

OT-007780
OT-007527
OT-005505
OT-003857
OT-005408
0OT-000441
OT-007887
OT-008106
0T-004140
OT-003356
0OT-003982
OT-007415
OT-004590
OT-005843
OT-000597
OT-002677
OT-008155
OT-006931
OT-007883
OT-006161
0T-002454
OT-006031
OT-007247
OT-006316
OT-007558
OT-000437
OT-003752
OT-000986
OT-005856

Name

Braun, Matthew
Brewer, Kristin
Brewster, Mary
Bryant, Sherri
Carrasco, Connie
Cassella, Elizabeth
Chapman, Kristen
Chennault, Jonathan
Chimenti, Julie
Cleary, Moira
Clifton, Shannon
Clos, Penne
Clouse, Laura
Coleman, Amy
Conrad, Faith
Cornhill, Heidi
Cosby, Taquila
Cosmi, Alyson
Criste, Jennifer
Crowther, Heather
Curry, Constance
Curry, Laura
Cuttaia, Nicole
DeBoth, Kelle
DecCelle, Susan
Derexson, Nancy
Dick, Christine
DiCorleto, Janis

DiCristoforo, Michele

City
Denver
Indianapolis
Chardon
Cape Coral
Adrian
Kirtland
Fairfield
Columbus
Richmond
Canfield
Burlington
Southgate
Ames

Kent
Cincinnati

Angola

Reynoldsburg

Kettering
Troy
Canton

Florence

Highlands Ranch

Coppell

Chagrin Falls

Columbus
Zephyrhills
Toronto
Gates Mills

Cincinnati

State

CO

OH
FL
Mi

OH

OH

OH

OH
KY
KY

OH
OH

OH
OH
Mi
OH
KY
CO
TX
OH
OH
FL
ON
OH
OH



License #

OT-008027
OT-006275
OT-006776
OT-007523
OT-007377
0OT-008187
OT-005438
OT-005461
OT-007547
OT-007366
OT-004659
OT-005985
0OT-004430
0OT-001715
OT-007175
0T-008148
OT-007667
0OT-001479
0OT-001781
0OT-002288
OT-002809
OT-007658
OT-007526
OT-007710
0OT-004821
OT-005895
0OT-002031
OT-007041
OT-006582

Name

Doll, Renee
Draguljic, Linda
du Plessis, Maria
Eidahl, Whitney
Elliott, Evelyn
Elmore, Kathryn
Emrick, Stephanie
Enlund, Angela
Enz, Matthew
Ernst, Annette
Eten, Constance
Fagan, Brenda
Fallat, Dorothy
Falls, Lynne
Farley, Aaron
Fetzer, Jennifer
Fetzner, Denise
Fisher, Jennifer
Fleming, Lucinda
Flowers, Ellen
Foley, Denise
Ford, Sarah
Foreman, Brandee
Foster, Abby
France, Lynda
Frank, Katherine
Frankel, Christine
Frantz, Megan

Gamelin, Tia

City
Cincinnati
Lancaster
Johns Creek
Lancaster

Lee's Summit

North Ridgeville

Cincinnati
Gahanna
Otway
Richmond
Villa Hills
Campbell
Cincinnati
Perrysburg
Kettering
Mason
Centerville
Onsted
Canton
Brunswick
Blacklick
Fairmont
Hilliard
Columbus
Westlake
Chicago
Medina
Chagrin Falls

Worthington

State

OH
PA
GA
OH
MO
OH
OH
OH
OH
VA
KY
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
Mi
OH
OH
OH
WV
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH



License #

OT-007803
0OT-001702
0OT-004292
OT-007806
0OT-002913
0OT-002459
OT-007320
0OT-004573
OT-007425
OT-006486
OT-005935
0OT-005135
OT-007384
OT-006396
OT-006895
OT-003383
0T-004484
OT-007432
0OT-002155
OT-006345
OT-007827
OT-008161
OT-007908
OT-007401
OT-007880
OT-003478
0OT-007312
0T-004221
OT-000326

Name

Goddard, Virginia
Godwin, Wendy
Gravois, Denise
Greania, Theresa
Gregg, Gay
Grieshop, Theresa
Gruber, Jennifer
Haberstroh, Sharon
Halerz-Incardona, Donnette
Halter, Vanessa
Harland, Jennifer
Harman-Coatsworth, Tammy
Harmon, Whitney
Harper, Natalie
Hasty, Denise
Hatkevich, Beth
Heckler, Teresita
Heinsch, Carla
Hendrix, Dana

Herr, Megan
Herrli-Warner, Lauren
Hetrick, MeriBeth
Higuchi, Amy
Holderbaum, Leah
Holley, Rahsaan
Hollister, Shelley
Holman, Charlene
Holt, Daryl

House, Ruby

City
Moundsville
Wildwood
Dublin

Bay City
Pittsburgh
Beavercreek
Fombell
Springboro
South Park
Cincinnati
Santa Fe
Washington
Cincinnati
Winchester
Columbus
Maumee
Van Wert
Steubenville
West Union
Milan
Greenwood
Brookville
Shaker Heights
Centerville
Springfield
Bowling Green
Villa Hills
Homeworth

Columbus

State

WV
MO
OH
Mi
PA
OH
PA
OH
PA
OH
NM
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
Mi

PA
OH
OH
VA
OH
KY
OH
OH



License #

OT-007849
0OT-004651
0OT-006151
0OT-000192
OT-001308
0T-002024
OT-006265
OT-000811
OT-007177
OT-000536
0OT-001861
OT-007389
OT-006300
OT-007705
OT-007588
OT-007893
OT-006041
OT-000745
OT-005458
0OT-001286
OT-007111
0OT-006148
OT-004247
OT-006749
OT-007896
OT-007416
OT-005743
OT-007916
OT-006785

Name

Hrenya, Amanda
Hunter, Karen
Hyde, Jodi

Irwin, Robert
Itkoff, Harriet
Jacob, Lori
Jagger, Jacqueline
Jas, Trudy
Jefferson, Ami
Johansen, Claire
Johns, Eryca
Johnson, Lina
Johnson, Tabitha
Jones, Christine
Jones, Rebecca
Jurecki, Briana
Kashatus-Steeber, Lynne
Kelly, Carol
Kemp, Jennifer
Kent, Laurice
Kerby, Shawn
Knapton, Joseph
Knechtly, Tanya

Kolibab, Rebecca

Kopowski-Limber, Kimberly

Kurelko, Denise
Ladyga, Lea
Lantagne, Lauren

LaSalvia, Celeste

City
Burlington
Raeford
Seattle
Warren
Hamilton
Tiro
Jacksonville
Cincinnati
Wheeling
Tiffin
Toledo
Dunbar
Brooksville
Columbus
Versailles
Alliance
Amelia
Naples
San Marcos
Twinsburg
Lebanon
Grove City
Beaver
Rockville
Brunswick

Hermitage

Powhatan Point

Salem

Tacoma

State

KY
NC
WA
OH
OH
OH
FL
OH
WV
OH
OH
WV
KY
OH
KY
OH
OH
FL
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
OH
PA
OH
NH
WA



License #

OT-007394
OT-006802
OT-000077
OT-003786
OT-007047
0OT-008171
OT-007424
OT-007045
OT-006649
OT-001729
OT-005884
OT-005274
OT-007907
0OT-004297
0OT-004810
OT-000500
OT-001338
OT-006719
0OT-003022
OT-002367
OT-007574
OT-006735
OT-007974
0OT-001349
0OT-003424
OT-007476
OT-006537
OT-004769
OT-007963

Name

Lemley, Angela
Lemley, Matthew
Leubner, Saundra
Levin, Kim

Liechty, Brian
Linn, Kellie
Lipnicky, Patricia
Lollini, Angela
Lopez, Codi
Lucas-Smith, Michelle
Lund, Sheryl
Lunich, Julie
Macknin, Sara
Mallin, Rebecca
Malloy, Mai
Mandel, Claudia
Mansfield, Susan
Mark, Jenny
Martinez, Marta
Maust, Cynthia
May-Pettit, Alyssa
McCarron, Kelly
McClain Schmitt, Carrie
McMaster, Mary
McMullan, Marjorie
McTernan, Kaitlin
Means, Nan
Merckle, Amy

Mettler, Jennifer

City

East Liverpool
East Liverpool
Tolland

Fort Lauderdale
Noblesville
Alexandria
Aliquippa
Washington
Shelby
McKees Rocks
Groveport

Maineville

Cleveland Heights

Holland
Elkridge
Akron
Dayton
Houston
Albuquerque
Chesapeake

Cameron

Cranberry Township

Columbus
Grove City
Pittsburgh
Columbus
Erie
Phoenix

North Canton

State

OH
OH
CT
FL

LA
PA
PA
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
OH
OH
OH
NM
VA
Wwv
PA
OH
OH
PA
OH
PA
AZ
OH



License #

OT-007532
0OT-006432
0OT-008151
OT-007850
0OT-007921
0OT-000240
OT-004505
OT-006036
OT-007651
OT-007826
OT-003739
OT-001580
OT-006534
OT-005883
OT-003605
OT-007510
OT-006033
OT-007782
OT-003077
OT-006020
0T-002488
OT-006671
OT-006156
OT-008176
OT-008109
OT-007137
OT-007561
OT-002785
OT-006926

Name

Miller, Jessica
Mischal, David
Mizikowski, Kari
Mohr, Stephanie
Moneer, James
Moore, Patrice
Morrill, Geri
Mortellaro, Alan
Morton, Amanda
Muccio, Brianne
Murray, Thomas
Mustine, Rebecca
Myers, Joann
Neal, Julie
Nelson, Barbara
Nobis, Michael
Nugent, Katie
Nye, Brittany
Oinonen, Wendy
Oppel, lan
Osbhorne, Patricia
Oxender, Terri
Palazzo, Sandra
Palicki, Angela
Patel, Mona
Patterson, Kirsten
Paulett, Kathleen
Pecnik, John

Peoples, Ginger

City

Newark
Greenfield
Fairview
Hudson

Van Wert
Delaware
Celina

Lake City
Richmond
Saint Marys
Richmond
New Albany
Wilmington
Proctorville
New Albany
Hamilton
Cincinnati
Williamson
Carol Stream
Coral Springs
Cleves
Goshen
Hudson
Indianapolis
Cleveland
Beavercreek

Nashville

Garfield Heights

Pickerington

State

OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
TN
PA
VA
PA

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY

FL
OH
KY
OH

OH
OH
TN
OH
OH



License #

0OT-001132
OT-003690
0OT-001441
OT-005172
OT-006822
OT-007910
OT-006614
OT-007413
OT-007360
0OT-008034
OT-000915
OT-008206
OT-007641
OT-005772
OT-005516
OT-007577
OT-007625
OT-006745
OT-001749
OT-002760
0OT-002072
0OT-008154
OT-003502
OT-003110
OT-007885
0OT-002691
OT-005178
OT-003369
OT-007653

Name

Pestak, Judith
Peterlin, Michelle
Pettibone, Jan
Phibbs, Mary
Phillips, Deborah
Pickels, Rebecca
Pierce, David
Pileggi, Nicole
Pilon, lla
Pinkerton, Ashley
Poelstra, Nancy
Porter, Rachael
Powrie, Danielle
Pozzuto, Renee
Rafeedie, Samia
Ratchford-Simms, Heather
Rauen, Rebeka
Ream, Erica
Rehg, Joann
Reid, Jean

Reis, Marla
Ricard, Alissa
Rice, Alice
Richer, Jilinda
Rife, Lauren
Robinson, Monica
Romito, Tracy
Rose, Anne

Royer, Kimberly

City
Cleveland
Concord
Columbus
Norwalk

Clayton

Broadview Heights

Austin
Sagamore Hills
South Lebanon
Nashville
Pinckney
Butler

Floyds Knobs
Naples

Los Angeles
Independence
Pittsburgh

La Jolla
Columbus
Willoughby
Cincinnati
Whitmore Lake
Ewing

Akron

Wichita Falls

Columbus

Cranberry Township

Columbus

Pekin

State

OH
OH
OH
OH
Mi
OH
TX
OH
OH
TN
Mi
KY

FL
CA
KY
PA
CA
OH
OH
OH
Mi
KY
OH
TX
OH
PA
OH



License #

0OT-001365
OT-006723
OT-007809
OT-008090
0OT-006942
OT-007231
OT-007808
OT-006896
OT-008013
0OT-005161
OT-007075
0OT-001081
OT-001030
OT-005326
0OT-001632
0OT-001623
0OT-002275
0OT-001592
OT-007448
OT-006538
OT-006493
OT-004780
OT-003657
OT-001550
OT-000090
0OT-004171
0OT-004622
OT-007663
OT-006815

Name

Ruberto, Deborah
Rubin, Lise

Ruffer, Maria

Ryan, Claire
Sadowski, David
Saks, Carrie
Saleem, Ghazala
Sarver, Betsy
Savannah, Rachelle
Schaeffer, Stacia
Scheiderer, Alison
Scheinbach, Judy
Schmidt, Carol
Schmitt, Mary
Schmitz, Mary
Schockling, Kelly
Schroder, Schelli
Schwerzler, Tamera
Schwiebert, Krista
Scott, Kathryn
Seeley, Naomi
Seifert, Curri
Seminsky, Kimberley
Shah, Meena
Sherman, Deberah
Sidles, Mary
Simmen, Flora
Simmons, Valerie

Smith, Tracee

City

Warren

New York
Charlotte
Duxbury
Oakdale
Twinsburg
Chicago
Waynesville
Butler

Lewis Center
Seattle
Toledo

Irving

Cedar Park
Bullhead City
Westerville
Morning View
Alliance
Saint Paul

Middletown

North Ridgeville

Litchfield
Medina
Monroe
Livonia
Louisville
Ashtabula
Spring Hill

Gastonia

State

OH
NY
Mi
MA
PA
OH

OH
PA
OH
WA
OH
TX
TX
AZ
OH
KY
OH
MO
OH
OH
OH
OH
Mi
Mi
KY
OH
TN
NC



License #

OT-000094
0OT-005182
OT-007568
OT-006997
OT-007927
0OT-004984
OT-001362
OT-000513
OT-005842
OT-000680
OT-001303
OT-008021
OT-005646
OT-005307
OT-003179
OT-006217
OT-006855
OT-000097
0OT-002393
OT-007863
OT-005561
OT-005045
OT-006904
OT-008059
OT-001795
0OT-002048
OT-007695
OT-006070
OT-007864

Name

Snyder, Jacqueline
Snyder, Shaun
Spear, Chester
Spirito, Catherine
Spohr, Pamela
Stalnaker, David
Stineman, Jane
Stokes, Nuchi

Stoll, Pamela
Stoner, Macille
Strack, Tami
Strandbergh, Jennifer
Straszheim, Beth
Stricker, Julie
Sutfin, Amy

Szucs, Kimberly
Taboada, Miraflor
Taylor, Constance
Thompson, Jennifer
Thompson, Kristen
Thomson, Sarah
Tracy, Christina
Truschel, David
Tuck, Kristi

Turner, Terra
Vanmeurs-Juergens, Karyl
Velis, Jill

Ware, Tammy

Warnock, Mary

City
Cincinnati
South Point
Milford

North Canton
Kendallville
Uniontown
Strongsville
Barberton
West Chester
Columbus
Columbus
Alger
Centerville
Loveland
Union
Pittsburgh
Juneau
Eaton
Prospect
Charleston
Charlotte
Granville
Monroeville
Huntersville
East Cleveland
Burlington
Dublin
Munroe Falls

South Shore

State

OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Mi

OH
KY
PA
AK
OH
OH
ME
NC
OH
PA
NC
OH
KY
NH
OH
KY



License #

OT-007951
0OT-001409
OT-006807
OT-004100
OT-007831
0T-001183
OT-004051
OT-005594
OT-002796
OT-006762
OT-006780
OT-000614
0OT-006894
0OT-004894
OT-007592
OT-006700
0OT-001208
OT-004593
0T-003211
0T-004435
OT-007664
OT-005649
OT-000563
OT-008053

OT-003882

Name

Warren, Jacob
Wehr, Beverly
Weissberg, Kathleen
Westervelt, Betsy
Whippo, Kristy
Wickrema, Cheryl
Wilcox, Heidi
Wilkins, Amy
Williams, Dorotia
Wilson, Kristin
Wimer, Brooke
Winger, Jeanne
Wirkner, Michelle
Wisor-Young, Julie

Wittenberg, Megan

Wojciechowski, Joseph

Wolanin, Joy
Wong, Miaosue
Woods, Kathryn
Worley, Margaret
Yap, Abigail
Yelton, Mary
York, Linda
Zappia, Lisa

Zingales, Marla

City
Sheyenne
Strongsville
Milford
Niskayuna
Lima

Glenview
Marysville

Ann Arbor
Danbury
Syracuse

Rio Rancho
Marion
Franklin

New Port Richey
Midlothian
North Royalton
Winston Salem
Oak Forest
Adrian

Tyner
Willoughby
Centerville
Adrian

West Seneca

Chagrin Falls

State

ND
OH
DE
NY
OH

OH
Mi
CT
uT
NM
OH
PA
FL
VA
OH
NC

Mi
KY
OH
OH

Mi
NY
OH



